Process Ball Valves with Quality, Performance and Safety Features!
CRANE® India
Soft Seated Ball Valves
Fire Safe Certified#
`
Materials of Construction

`
Pressure Temperature Charts – PTFE Seat Material
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
*  Consult Factory
# Fire Safe is available in Full Bore Flanged ends only
Class 150 – Revo Double Acting
Class 150 – Revo Single Acting
Class 600 – Revo Double Acting
Class 600 – Revo Single Acting
 Line Pressure  20 Bar   Line Pressure  10 Bar
Size Air Supply - 4 Bar Air Supply - 5 Bar Air Supply - 6 Bar  Air Supply - 4 Bar Air Supply - 5 Bar Air Supply - 6 Bar
1/2" DN15 RD7002003000000 RD7002003000000 RD7002003000000  RD7002003000000 RD7002003000000 RD7002003000000
3/4" DN20 RD7006005000000 RD7002004000000 RD7002004000000  RD7002004000000 RD7002004000000 RD7002004000000
1" DN25 RD7006005000000 RD7006005000000 RD7006005000000  RD7006005000000 RD7006005000000 RD7006005000000
1 1/2" DN40 RD7006005000000 RD7006005000000 RD7006005000000  RD7006005000000 RD7006005000000 RD7006005000000
2" DN50 RD5012005000000 RD5012005000000 RD5012005000000  RD5012005000000 RD5012005000000 RD5012005000000
2 1/2" DN65 RD5025005000000 RD5012005000000 RD5012005000000  RD5025005000000 RD5012005000000 RD5012005000000
3" DN80 RD5025005000000 RD5025005000000 RD5025005000000  RD5025005000000 RD5025005000000 RD5025005000000
4" DN100 RD5050007000000 RD5050007000000 RD5050007000000  RD5050007000000 RD5050007000000 RD5050007000000
6" DN150 RD5090007000000 RD5090007000000 RD5090007000000  RD5090007000000 RD5090007000000 RD5090007000000
 Line Pressure  20 Bar   Line Pressure  10 Bar
Size Air Supply - 4 Bar Air Supply - 5 Bar Air Supply - 6 Bar  Air Supply - 4 Bar Air Supply - 5 Bar Air Supply - 6 Bar
1/2" DN15 RS7006004800000 RS7006004800000 RS7006004800000  RS7002004A00000 RS7002004A00000 RS7002004A00000
3/4" DN20 RS5012005800000 RS5012005800000 RS5012005800000  RS7006004A00000 RS7006004A00000 RS7006004A00000